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St. Thomas More High School, Champaign,

Brian Dust
Alex Dolcos
Aryan Lalwani
Kennan Walsh
Ray Jones
Karson Lewsader
Drew Dust

Jonah Singer
Andy Craig

Mick Willenborg
Logan Antrim
Austin Faber
Brooks Hu

Nick Maurer
Ross Petty
Aaron Hendron
Sam Kirwan

Jay Saunders
Alex Ahmari
Ryan Hendrickson
Jack Girouard
Eric Pollard
Ayden Ingram
Noah Tegeler
Camryn Baugh
Cole Saunders
Eric Roth
Victor Smith
Alexander Luna-Ow
Gage Richards
Jayden Yingst
Daniel Olson
Teo Chemla
Kenny Robbins
Deryk Williams
Peyton Bugle
Will Moore
Joseph Ulozas
Connor Wood
Kaleb Leininger
Nico Hernandez
Paul Harken
James Dulin
Srijan Shukla
Stephen Gordon
Wyatt Tolley
Jack McMahon
John Phipps
Parker Stevens
Owen Littlejohn
Jarrett Thompson
John Hunt

Evan Lefaivre

IL
Middle School Boys 3200 Meter Run

Team Time Pts
Effingham St. Anthon 10:46.00 1
Urbana University 10:47.00 2
Urbana University 10:59.00 3
Effingham St. Anthon 11:11.00 4
Urbana University 11:20.00 5
Chrisman Scottland 11:39.00

Effingham St. Anthon 11:48.00 6
Champaign Next Gener 11:50.04 7
Danville Schlarman 11:50.74

Effingham St. Anthon 11:56.00 8
Effingham St. Anthon 12:04.00 9
Effingham St. Anthon 12:05.00 10
Champaign Next Gener 12:10.00 11
Champaign St. Matthe 12:11.00 12
Oakland Lake Crest 12:12.00 13
Champaign Holy Cross 12:13.00 14
Urbana University 12:25.00 15
Champaign Holy Cross 12:26.00 16
Champaign St. Matthe 12:32.00 17
Champaign St. Matthe 12:33.00 18
Danville Schlarman 12:34.00

Champaign St. Matthe 12:43.00 19
Bismarck-Henning 12:49.00

Effingham St. Anthon 12:54.00 20
Chrisman Scottland 13:02.00

Champaign Holy Cross 13:03.00 21
Urbana University 13:05.17 22
Champaign St. Matthe 13:05.75 23
Champaign Holy Cross 13:10.00 24
Cowden-Herrick 13:11.00 25
Cowden-Herrick 13:12.00 26
Villa Grove 13:13.46 27
Champaign Next Gener 13:13.96 28
Cowden-Herrick 13:14.00 29
Casey-Westfield 13:21.00 30
Casey-Westfield 13:25.00 31
Champaign Holy Cross 13:29.00 32
Champaign St. Matthe 13:30.00 33
Findlay Okaw Valley 13:31.00

Champaign Holy Cross 13:36.00 34
Urbana University 13:50.31 35
Champaign St. Matthe 13:50.79 36
Bismarck-Henning 13:51.00

Urbana University 13:55.00 37
Cowden-Herrick 13:58.00 38
Chrisman Scottland 14:03.00

Champaign Holy Cross 14:04.00 39
Chrisman Scottland 14:10.00

Villa Grove 14:14.49 40
Casey-Westfield 14:14.77 41
Cowden-Herrick 14:16.00 42
Oakland Lake Crest 14:22.00 43
Philo St. Thomas 14:24.00

Villa Grove 14:27.00 44

Liam Barr
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Jackson Sarver
Cooper Barringer
Owen Miller

Evan Wheeler-Steidel
Landon Leigh
Emery Keys

Rylee Fisher
Caleb Wiessing
Andy Tang

Connor Yates
Michael Schenck
Landon Froman
Jacob Frye

Blake Niemann
Damien Coney
Navid Tajkhorshid
Carson Block
Gabe Crunk
Jeremiah Hunt
Brody Boyer
Jacob Smith
Brian Wright
Elijah Rittman

Middle School Boys

Team
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Effingham St. Anthon

Total Time: 57:45
Urbana University

Total Time: 58:37
Champaign St. Matthe

Total Time: 1:03:05
Champaign Holy Cross

Total Time: 1:04:21
Champaign Next Gener

Total Time: 1:08:23
Cowden-Herrick

Total Time: 1:07:51
Casey-Westfield

Total Time: 1:12:47
Villa Grove

Total Time: 1:13:37
Oakland Lake Crest

Total Time: 1:15:41

Middle School
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Bella Ramshaw
Danica Wrobel
Evelyn Atkins
Angelle Wrobel
Gabriella Moreman
Emery Czys

Danbi Choi
Kennedy Ramshaw
Brittany Wright

8 Cowden-Herrick 14:31.00 45
6 Findlay Okaw Valley 14:34.00
6 Rossville-Alvin 14:41.00
7 Rossville-Alvin 14:47.00
5 Bismarck-Henning 14:50.00
7 Oakland Lake Crest 14:58.00 46
5 Cowden-Herrick 15:06.00 47
7 Villa Grove 15:15.00 48
7 Champaign Next Gener 15:21.00 49
5 Casey-Westfield 15:43.00 50
7 Champaign Next Gener 15:48.00 51
6 Danville Schlarman 16:00.00
7 Casey-Westfield 16:03.00 52
6 Villa Grove 16:27.00 53
7 Findlay Okaw Valley 16:32.00
6 Champaign Next Gener 16:36.00 54
6 Villa Grove 16:53.00 55
5 Oakland Lake Crest 16:59.00 56
5 Oakland Lake Crest 17:10.00 57
6 Rossville-Alvin 17:23.00
6 Oakland Lake Crest 18:12.00 58
5 Casey-Westfield 19:02.00 59
7 Villa Grove 19:20.00 60
3200 Meter Run Team Scores
Pts 1 2 3 4 5 @®
28 1 4 6 8 9 10 20
Average: 11:33.00 1-5 Split: 1:18
47 2 3 5 15 22 35 37
Average: 11:43.24 1-5 Split: 2:19
89 12 17 18 19 23 33 36
Average: 12:36.95 1-5 Split: 55
107 14 16 21 24 32 34 39
Average: 12:52.20 1-5 Split: 1:16
146 7 11 28 49 51 54 -
Average: 13:40.60 1-5 Split: 3:58
160 25 26 29 38 42 45 47
Average: 13:34.20 1-5 Split: 1:05
204 30 31 41 50 52 59 -
Average: 14:33.36 1-5 Split: 2:42
212 27 40 44 48 53 55 60
Average: 14:43.39 1-5 Split: 3:14
215 13 43 46 56 57 58 -
Average: 15:08.20 1-5 Split: 4:58
Girls 3200 Meter Run
Team Time Pts
7 Champaign St. Matthe 11:49.00 1
6 Philo St. Thomas 12:01.00 2
8 Philo St. Thomas 12:11.00 3
5 Philo St. Thomas 12:16.00 4
5 Bismarck-Henning 12:24.00
7 Champaign St. Matthe 12:47.00 5
8 Urbana University 12:58.00 6
6 Champaign St. Matthe 13:18.00 7
7 Casey-Westfield 13:26.00 8
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Bailey McMahon
Rani Ramrattan
Haley Bartels
Michelle Stiliger
Jasman Self
Cecily Dallas
Jocelyn Lefaivre
Yeowoon Jung

Emma Murawski
Cadi Hu

Brooke Niemann
Anna Faber

Ava Dickerson
Carsen Burks
Lolita Flynn
Sydney Lorton
Megan Clavey
Kaylynn Moeller
Gwendalyn Eckerty
Rilie Willenborg
Jacque Witteborg
Emily Leininger
Abby Dietzen
Claire Sudkamp
Payton Ross
Olivia Taylor
Alice Gao

Kyleigh Price
Annika Scott
Kaitlyn Garver
Gracelynn Hedgecock
Lindsey Franz
Tseganesh Jahiel
Brooke Hasenstab
Payton Johnson
Kate Thomas
Elleannah Hedgecock
Isabella Martinez
Tori Yates

Lexie Bartimus
Tatyana Duckwitz
Macie Fleshner
Allie Kim

Emmalee Atkins
Lauren Schwing
Lauren Lumetta
May Tang

Alyssa Reifsteck
Ella McFarland
Reese Anderson
Kate Eisenmenger
Abbey Luckenbill
Olivia Blastenbrei
Lizzie Schenck
Drew Nelson
Payton Sehy
Deavonnie Tolley
Kendall Tevebaugh
Zoey Thompson-Burton

Sylvia Withers-Sickle

Ava Borbely
Autumn Baker
Taylur Orwick
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Champaign Holy Cross
Urbana University
Cowden-Herrick
Champaign St. Matthe
Casey-Westfield
Philo St. Thomas
Philo St. Thomas
Champaign Next Gener
Champaign St. Matthe
Champaign Next Gener
Villa Grove
Effingham St. Anthon
Champaign St. Matthe
Cowden-Herrick
Chrisman Scottland
Cowden-Herrick
Champaign St. Matthe
Cowden-Herrick
Casey-Westfield
Effingham St. Anthon
Cowden-Herrick
Champaign Holy Cross
Effingham St. Anthon
Effingham St. Anthon
Casey-Westfield
Urbana University
Urbana University
Villa Grove
Champaign Holy Cross
Casey-Westfield
Rossville-Alvin
Chrisman Scottland
Champaign Holy Cross
Champaign Holy Cross
Cowden-Herrick
Philo St. Thomas
Rossville-Alvin
Rossville-Alvin
Casey-Westfield
Findlay Okaw Valley
Cowden-Herrick
Findlay Okaw Valley
Urbana University
Philo St. Thomas
Effingham St. Anthon
Urbana University
Urbana University
Rossville-Alvin
Bismarck-Henning
Chrisman Scottland
Villa Grove
Findlay Okaw Valley
Findlay Okaw Valley
Champaign Next Gener
Champaign Next Gener
Effingham St. Anthon
Chrisman Scottland
Chrisman Scottland
Villa Grove
Champaign Holy Cross
Champaign Holy Cross
Chrisman Scottland
Villa Grove
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13:27.00
13:37.00
13:41.00
13:45.55
13:45.97
13:50.05
13:50.32
13:58.00
14:02.00
14:07.00
14:11.00
14:14.26
14:14.59
14:18.00
14:21.00
14:23.00
14:27.00
14:28.00
14:29.00
14:32.00
14:33.00
14:37.00
14:38.35
14:38.70
14:42.00
14:50.00
14:52.00
15:01.00
15:10.00
15:19.00
15:22.25
15:22.70
15:28.00
15:30.00
15:33.00
15:38.00
15:40.00
15:45.00
15:51.00
15:52.00
15:56.00
15:57.00
15:58.00
16:03.34
16:03.88
16:10.00
16:13.00
16:14.00
16:16.00
16:19.00
16:24.00
16:31.00
16:35.00
16:42.00
16:43.00
16:53.00
17:21.00
17:28.00
17:43.00
18:08.00
18:24.00
18:27.00
19:01.00
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73 Madison Logan 6 Villa Grove 19:02.00 67
74 Lauren Ray 6 Findlay Okaw Valley 19:48.00 68
75 Kenzie Livingston 7 Findlay Okaw Valley 20:16.00 69
76 Lillie Trimble 5 Bismarck-Henning 20:22.00
77 Sarah Brown 8 Villa Grove 20:59.00 70
78 Breanna Boblett 6 Rossville-Alvin 22:54_.00 71
79 Hannah Howe 5 Rossville-Alvin 23:07.00 72
Middle School Girls 3200 Meter Run Team Scores
Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 @®
1 Philo St. Thomas 38 2 3 4 14 15 42 50
Total Time: 1:04:09 Average: 12:49.68 1-5 Split: 1:50
2 Champaign St. Matthe 41 1 5 7 12 16 19 23
Total Time: 1:05:42 Average: 13:08.31 1-5 Split: 2:13
3 Cowden-Herrick 104 11 20 22 24 27 41 47
Total Time: 1:11:23 Average: 14:16.60 1-5 Split: 52
4 Casey-Westfield 113 8 13 25 31 36 45 -
Total Time: 1:11:42 Average: 14:20.40 1-5 Split: 1:53
5 Urbana University 130 6 10 32 33 49 52 53
Total Time: 1:12:15 Average: 14:27.00 1-5 Split: 3:00
6 Champaign Holy Cross 151 9 28 35 39 40 63 64
Total Time: 1:14:12 Average: 14:50.40 1-5 Split: 2:03
7 Effingham St. Anthon 154 18 26 29 30 51 59 -
Total Time: 1:14:08 Average: 14:49.44 1-5 Split: 1:50
8 Chrisman Scottland 235 21 38 55 60 61 65 -
Total Time: 1:20:52 Average: 16:10.34 1-5 Split: 3:07
9 Villa Grove 235 17 34 56 62 66 67 70
Total Time: 1:22:20 Average: 16:28.00 1-5 Split: 4:50
10 Rossville-Alvin 249 37 43 44 54 71 72 -
Total Time: 1:25:56 Average: 17:11.05 1-5 Split: 7:32
11 Findlay Okaw Valley 277 46 48 57 58 68 69 -
Total Time: 1:24:43 Average: 16:56.60 1-5 Split: 3:56
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